

## KAWANA EQUIPMENT HIRE FULL PRODUCT PRICE LIST

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>A</b>				
Acro props	Acro props - No 0,1,2	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
Acro props	Acro props - No 3,4	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Air compressor	12cfm electric	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Air compressor	12cfm petrol	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Air compressor	Small electric, suit handyman. Nail, staple gun etc.		\$40.00	\$160.00
Air conditioner	Portable air conditioner. Suitable for a room approximately 20 square metres		\$30.00	\$120.00
Air hose	10 metres	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Air impact gun	1/2 inch and 3/4 inch impact wrench		\$30.00	\$60.00
Air nail punch	Punch, for deck nails prior to sanding	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Air staple gun	Heavy duty		\$33.00	\$132.00
Airless spray gun	\$50.00 cleaning fee if required	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
Angle grinder	4 inch, no blades	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Angle grinder	9 inch, no blades	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Axle stands		\$10.00	\$20.00	\$80.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>B</b>				
BBQ	2 burner, does not include gas		\$35.00	\$70.00
Battery charger	8 amp		\$25.00	\$50.00
Biscuit joiner			\$50.00	\$100.00
Blower	Small petrol	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
Blower	Petrol backpack	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Bolt cutters	Large and small	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
Brick elevator	Carries bricks and blocks. Also comes with buckets for wet product	\$100.00	\$140.00	\$560.00
Brickies trestles	Small, medium and large	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
Bricksaw	Cuts bricks and pavers	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
Bricksaw	Without diamond blade	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Brushcutter	Petrol – blade	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Brushcutter	Petrol – cord	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
Buffer/polisher auto	Pads extra	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$70.00
Bullfloat	With extendable handle	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>C</b>				
Car axle stands		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
Car buffer/polisher			\$55.00	\$220.00
Carpet cleaner (car)			\$55.00	\$220.00
Carpet dryer	Gas space heater fan forced carpet dryer	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Carpet dryer	Electric		\$45.00	\$180.00
Carpet knee kicker		\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Chainsaw	16' bar	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
Chainsaw	20' bar	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
Chainsaw safety equipment	Hard hat goggles, chaps, visor, ear muffs	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Cherry picker	Platform height 12.36 m (40 ft) Outreach working 6.1 m (20 ft)	\$230.00	\$290.00	\$1,160.00
Chaser Wall	Diamond slitting machine for the installation of cables, conduits and pipes in concrete, sand-lime block and brick walls (max. depth 40 mm / 46 mm)	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
Chipper 2"	Max 2" capacity		\$75.00	\$300.00
Chipper 4"	Max 4" capacity	\$155.00	\$205.00	\$820.00
Clamps - g	4" g – clamps	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
Clamps - f	Ideal for home use	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
Clamps - sash	Approximately 1 metre	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
Concrete cutter	DC 230 - 9" with diamond blade 14 inch and 16 inch available	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Concrete floor saw	16" diamond blade Includes 1 mm blade	\$180.00	\$220.00	\$880.00
Concrete grinder - 7 inch hand held	Diamond grinding blade. Removes glue.	\$135.00	\$155.00	\$620.00

Concrete hand tools	Assorted	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
Concrete mixer	2 c/ft electric	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Concrete mixer	3 c/ft electric	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
Concrete screed	1.2 to 3.6 metres	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Concrete trowelling machine	Master finish	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Core drill bit	20mm		\$45.00	\$180.00
Core drill bit	25mm		\$50.00	\$200.00
Core drill bit	52mm		\$55.00	\$220.00
Core drill bit	65mm		\$60.00	\$240.00
Core drill bit	75mm		\$65.00	\$260.00
Core drill bit	83mm		\$70.00	\$280.00
Core drill bit	102mm		\$80.00	\$320.00
Core drill bit	115mm		\$80.00	\$320.00
Core drill bit	127mm		\$80.00	\$320.00
Core drill bit	180mm		\$80.00	\$320.00
Coring drill	Bits extra	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Crow bar	General purpose	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$30.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>D</b>				
Dingo mini digger	Trailer included, machine is 1030 mm wide. Trencher digs depth 150 mm width and up to 700 mm deep. Operating weight - 850 kg. Bucket capacity .11 cubic metres. Does not require drivers licence to operate.	\$205.00	\$290.00 HIRE FOR WEEKEND \$315.00	\$1,160.00
Drain cleaner	Electric	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Drain cleaner	Manual	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Drill	Te 6 hammer/ rotary drill (small)	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Drill	Impact drill 13mm 750W	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Drill	Te 25 hammer/rotary	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Drill	Te 56 hammer/rotary	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Drill bits	Bits up to 37mm		\$15.00	
Drill magnetic (bits not included)	Drill bits extra	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Drill magnetic bits	Sharpening fee included	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$80.00
Drill right angled		\$20.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Drop saw	Metal 14 inch blade extra	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$176.00
Dumpy level	With staff and tripod	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$220.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>E</b>				
Edger	Attachment	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$200.00
Eel	Electric	\$65.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Eel	Manual	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Endless chain	1 tonne	\$20.00	\$55.00	\$100.00
Engine hoist	750 kg	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Excavator 1.7 tonne	Augers 300mm, 350mm, 450mm - \$75.00 each	\$270.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
Explosive gun	Hilti	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Extension lead	30 metres	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
Extraction fan	Includes ducting		\$55.00	\$220.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>F</b>				
Fan	Pedestal, 24 inches wide.	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Fence - construction	\$1.60 per metre per week \$4.95 per metre to assemble and dismantle			
Fence - pool	\$2.20 per metre per week \$4.95 per metre to assemble and dismantle			
Fertilizer spreader		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
Fibro cutter		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Flexdrive pump	Pump and shaft only, motor extra	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Flexdrive pump kit	Includes pump, hose and motor	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
Flood lights	2 x 500 watts on extendable stand	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Floor cramps		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Floor edge sander	Sanding sheets extra	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$240.00
Floor polisher	Polivac	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Floor polisher brush		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$35.00
Pads polish & sandpaper		\$12.00 each		
Floor sander	8" drum sander, sanding sheets extra, sands all types of wood surfaces	\$65.00	\$90.00	\$340.00
Fridge trolley		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>G</b>				
Generator	3.3 KVA approximately 12 amps	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Generator	5.0 KVA approximately 60 amps	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
Generator	8.0 KVA approximately 80 amps	\$75.00	\$95.00	\$380.00
Generator	2 KVA silenced inverter		\$70.00	\$280.00
Generator	3 KVA Silenced inverter		\$70.00	\$280.00
Genie lift	295kg, lifts to 25ft, fits through standard door	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$380.00
Glass suckers			\$15.00	\$50.00
Grinder	Terazzo, stones & diamond tips extra	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Grinder - Floor	200mm concrete floor grinder with diamond blade. Removes hard tile glue and paint. Polishes concrete. Blade allowances 1mm per day. Excess blade wear \$44.00 per mm.	\$165.00	\$220.00	\$880.00
Grinder Angle	4 inch no blades	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$95.00
Grinder Angle	9 inch no blades	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$100.00
Grinder - Hand Held	Diamond grinding blade	\$135.00	\$160.00	\$640.00



Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>H</b>				
Heat gun		\$30.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Heater	Small patio - 130cm high. Gas extra	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
Hedge trimmer	Electric	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Hedge trimmer	Petrol	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Hedge trimmer extendable	Reaches to approximately 2 metres	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$280.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>J</b>				
Jack (bottle)	15 and 20 tonne		\$25.00	\$50.00
Jack hammer	Small Hilti, TE700, includes point and chisel	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Jack hammer	Medium Hilti. TE1000, includes point and chisel	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
Jack hammer	TE55 hammer/drill sds max	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Jack hammer	Large Hilti TE 2000, includes point and chisel	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
Jack hammer	Point or chisel	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
Jack hammer wide blade	For lifting ceramic tiles, etc	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Jack hammer vinyl lifter	For lifting vinyl tiles	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Jack hammer spade bit	For digging clay, etc	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
Jack hammer	On trolley for removing tiles	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
Jigsaw	Blades extra	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$80.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>K</b>				
Knapsack sprayer		\$15.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Knee kicker	For carpet laying	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>L</b>				
Ladder (extension) 18ft			\$30.00	\$120.00
Ladder (extension) 22ft			\$30.00	\$120.00
Ladder (extension) 24ft			\$30.00	\$120.00
Ladder (extension) 26ft			\$30.00	\$120.00
Ladder (extension) 36ft			\$30.00	\$120.00
Ladder (platform) 2ft			\$30.00	\$120.00
Ladder (platform) 4ft			\$35.00	\$140.00
Ladder (platform) 6ft			\$35.00	\$140.00
Ladder (platform) 8ft			\$35.00	\$140.00
Ladder (platform) 10ft			\$40.00	\$160.00
Ladder (step) 4ft			\$25.00	\$80.00
Ladder (step) 6ft			\$25.00	\$80.00
Ladder (step) 8ft			\$25.00	\$80.00
Ladder (step) 10ft			\$25.00	\$80.00
Ladder (step) 12ft			\$25.00	\$80.00
Lawn soil spreader		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00

Lawn fertilizer spreader		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Lawn corer	Motorized	\$80.00	\$110.00	\$440.00
Lawn dethatcher		\$65.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
Lawn mower with catcher		\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Lawn roller		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
Lawn roller (spiked)		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
Level 3ft spirit	3ft	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Level laser with tripod and staff		\$55.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Level dumpy with tripod and staff		\$45.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Line marking machine	Paint extra	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>M</b>				
Mattock		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
Mulcher 2" maximum	Petrol		\$75.00	\$300.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>N</b>				
Nail gun (paslode gas)	Framing	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Nail gun (coil nailer)	Air	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Nail gun (finishing)	Air	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Nail gun (framing nails)	Air	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Nail gun (paslode gas)	Cornicus	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Nail gun (secret nailer)	Floor	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Nail gun (t nailer)	Air Finishing	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Nail punch (air)	Air punch for decking nails, etc prior to sanding	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
Nibbler (electric)		\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>P</b>				
Paint burner	Gas extra		\$20.00	\$80.00
Panel lift	Lifts all types of sheeting to 6 metres	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Piano trolley		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Pick (Mattock)		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
Pipe bender	15mm to 50mm	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
Pipe cutter			\$15.00	\$60.00
Plank clamp 2 plank		\$4.50	\$4.50	\$10.00
Plank clamp 3 plank		\$5.50	\$5.50	\$12.00
Plank clamp 4 plank		\$6.50	\$6.50	\$15.00
Planks	2.4m, 3m, 4m, 5m, 6m	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
Plate compactor	Small, on wheels	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
Plate compactor	70kg	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Polivac floor polisher	Rotary floor cleaner Scrubber / polisher Suitable for cleaning tiles Sanding pads and sheets extra	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Polivac brush	Suits polivac floor polisher	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Pop rivet gun	Manual 1/4 inch		\$12.00	\$60.00
Pop rivet gun	Manual	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Pop rivet gun	Air	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$90.00
Post hole digger	One man with 6"/150mm Auger petrol	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Post hole digger	One man with 250mm Auger petrol	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Post hole digger	Hydraulic one man 300mm Auger	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
Post hole digger	Two man petrol Augers 150mm 200mm 250mm 300mm	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$300.00
Post hole digger	Manual 6"/150mm		\$15.00	\$60.00



Power pole	Single phase above ground. Erection and dismantle cost \$200.00			\$40.00
Pressure cleaner	1500 psi electric	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Pressure cleaner	1800 psi petrol	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
Pressure cleaner	3000 psi petrol	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
Pressure cleaner ext hose	10 metres		\$10.00	\$20.00
Pressure cleaner ext wand	Extends to approximately 6 metres	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
Pressure cleaner rotowash	Use with 3,000psi pressure cleaner		\$40.00	\$160.00
Pruning saw/secateurs manual	On extendable pole. Reaches approximately 2 metres. Heavy duty - cuts approximately 50mm		\$10.00	\$20.00
Pump	Small 1" electric	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$180.00
Pump	2" electric submersible, includes one hose	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Pump	2" firefighter pump	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Pump	2" layflat hose	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$44.00
Pump	Slurpy pump used for bore sinking, etc	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Pump flexdrive motor	Pump and hose extra	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Pump flexdrive		\$40.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Pump flexdrive kit	Includes pump, hose and motor	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$270.00
Pump porta		\$50.00	\$70.00	\$280.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>Q</b>				
Quickcut 14	With blade, cuts to 125mm. Extra blade wear extra.	\$130.00	\$155.00	\$620.00
Quickcut 14"	Without blade	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
Quickcut 16	With blade, cuts to 140mm. Extra blade wear extra.	\$160.00	\$185.00	\$740.00
Quickcut 16"	Without blade.	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$480.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>R</b>				
Rake	Metal	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Rattle gun - impact - air	1/2 Inch - 3/4 inch impact wrench		\$25.00	\$50.00
Rod cutter/bender	Cuts to 16mm		\$20.00	\$40.00
Roofers safety kit	Harness, lanyard, roof plate, work positioning device, tie off strap		\$50.00	\$200.00
Roofing shears	Electric		\$44.00	\$176.00
Rotary hoe	Petrol	\$95.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
Router	Bits extra	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
Router bits	Assorted	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$27.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>S</b>				
Safety harness	Includes lanyard		\$50.00	\$200.00
Safety system - trestles	2 x uprights, 2 x spreader bars, 2 x rails, weights	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$60.00
Sander	8" drum sander for sanding timber floors	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
Sander	Gyprock/plasterboard includes vac	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
Sander	Edge sander for sanding timber floors	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Sander 4"	Belt 4"	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Sander Polivac	Rotary floor sander/polisher	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Sander, orbital - finishing	Light, finishing sander	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
Saw	Metal drop saw	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
Saw	Circular 9"		\$40.00	\$160.00
Saw	Compound/mitre	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Saw	Jigsaw, blades extra	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$90.00
Saw	Recipro saw		\$40.00	\$160.00
Saw	Extendable pole, for small trees and shrubs. Reaches approximately 2 metres. Manual.	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Saw Pole	Pole saw, extends to approximately 2 metres	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Saw, tree	Manual	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>S</b>				
<b>Scaffold</b>			<b>1-3 Days</b>	<b>Weekly</b>
Scaffold aluminium Zippy			\$70.00	\$100.00
Scaffold aluminium 2 metre			\$70.00	\$100.00
Scaffold aluminium 2.5 metre			\$80.00	\$120.00
Scaffold aluminium 3 metre			\$90.00	\$130.00
Scaffold aluminium 3.5 metre			\$100.00	\$140.00
Scaffold aluminium 4 metre			\$110.00	\$150.00
Scaffold aluminium 4.5 metre			\$120.00	\$160.00
Scaffold aluminium 5 metre			\$130.00	\$170.00
Scaffold aluminium 5.5 metre			\$140.00	\$180.00
Scaffold aluminium 6 metre			\$150.00	\$190.00
Scaffold aluminium 6.5 metre			\$160.00	\$200.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>S</b>				
Scabblor/Scarifier		\$280.00	\$350.00	\$1,400
Scissor lift	6m electric 240 volt power pack in basket. No extension leads required		\$135.00	\$320.00
Screed concrete	1.2 metres to 3.6 metres		\$15.00	\$30.00
Screw gun	Dry wall auto feed		\$55.00	\$220.00
Screw gun	Heavy duty roofing		\$40.00	\$160.00
Screw gun electric	Electric (gyprock)	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Shovel			\$10.00	\$20.00
Shovel scissor	Post hole		\$20.00	\$40.00
Sledge hammer	Large and small		\$15.00	\$30.00
Slurpy pump	For bore sinking and sand pumping. Operates with garden hose only. No power or motor required	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Space heater	Gas extra	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Staple gun	Upholstery or general use	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
Staple gun	Air - heavy duty		\$30.00	\$120.00
Star picket driver		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Star picket puller		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Stirrer (gyprock, render, paint)	Heavy duty motorised	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
Stump grinder		\$150.00	\$200.00	\$800.00

Swaging tool	Hydraulic press with dies	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$380.00
Swaging tool manual		\$30.00	\$30.00	\$120.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>T</b>				
Tarpaulin	9 metres x 6 metres, heavy duty		\$40.00	\$160.00
Tension wrench	1/2 inch drive		\$20.00	\$45.00
Tile cutter sigma	Manual 500mm	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Tile cutter sigma	Manual 600mm	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Tile cutter wet	Wet tile saw bench, cuts 600mm tiles	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
Tile cutter wet	Wet tile saw bench, cuts approx 450mm tiles	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Tile cutter ruby	Manual 400mm	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$80.00
Tile cutter ruby	Manual 600mm	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Tile saw	Dustless 5" with diamond blade	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Tiller	Small garden tiller, lightweight, digs to 100mm	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Toilet	Party toilet Delivery costs on application		\$130.00 weekend hire	
Toilet	Construction toilet, Includes a fortnightly pump out Delivery costs on application		\$40.00	
Trailer	Box trailer 7ft x 4ft	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Trailer	Cage 7ft x 5ft	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
Trench digger (600mm self propelled)	Cuts 100mm wide, digs to 600mm (electrical wiring)	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
Trench rammer	Plate 350mm X 300mm	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$360.00

Trencher (Push)	For irrigation, digs 75mm wide and 300mm deep	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
Trencher hand held or trolley	Optic fibre Width 40mm, depth 500mm	\$95.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
Trestle extension leg	For use on uneven ground	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00
Trestles - aluminium	6ft, 8ft, 10ft, 12ft, 14ft, 16ft	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Trolley	Pallet	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
Trolley	3 wheeled stair	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Trolley fridge		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Trowelling machine		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Turf cutter	Cuts 340mm wide strips	\$105.00	\$150.00	\$600.00



Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>V</b>				
Vacuum cleaner	Wet and dry industrial - small	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Vacuum cleaner	Wet and dry industrial - large	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Vacuum	Shampoo and cleaner	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
Valve spring compressor			\$15.00	\$60.00
Vibrator	Portable, 2 stroke or 4 stroke	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
Vibrator motor	Motor only	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Vibrator shaft	25mm and 50mm	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
Vibrator shaft and vibrator motor	Combo	\$70.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
Vinyl lifter	Lifts all types of vinyl planks	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
Vinyl roller	34kgs to lay vinyl planks		\$55.00	\$220.00

Product name	Product description	Half day hire price	Full day hire price	Weekly hire price
<b>W</b>				
Walking trowel	With extendable handle	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
Wall paper steamer			\$35.00	\$140.00
Water tank (Construction)	1500 litres, water refill \$15.00 plus delivery			\$50.00
Welder - MIG	Wire not supplied	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
Welder	Stick/arc welder	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
Wheelbarrow	Construction		\$30.00	\$100.00